
Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08304819 

Name of Company 

TDeal Limited (t/a TDealing) 

+4 We 

Situl Devy: Raithatha, 38 De Montfort Street, Leicester, LE1 7GS 

Deviesh Ramesh Ratkundalta, 38 De Montfort Street, Leicester, LE1 7GS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 19 January 2015 

SS 
Signed Date 2 yi ot Js 

Spmngfields Business Recovery & Insolvency Limited . ] 
38 De Montfort Street pf Official Hen 
Leicester Insolvency 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref TD1551/SDR/DRR/LL 
*A3ZQF82I* 

At4 #52 24/01/2015 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

TDeal Limited (t/a TDealing) 

on the 19 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name TOP AS VO eA 

Signed ——, 

Dated <n Zo \¥ 
Q / 



TDeal Limited (t/a TDealing) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash at Bank 37 46 37 46 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 37 46 

Signature Ree Date _\ Ud 25 | y 
Coo 



TDeal Limited (a TDealing) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 37 46 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 37 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

37 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 37 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 37 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 37 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

lrade & Expense Creditors 94,900 bd 

Virectors Loan Account 19, /5U UU 

Esumated deticiency/surpius as regards non-preterential creditors 
{exctuaing any snortraii in respect of F.U Ss post 14 September <uvs, 

Signatur : owe AN acu. fe | j 



* UeSSIOID 
ap 

ans 
16 

sajanbuod 
sajjaAnon, 

00ND 
07 

€€7'S 
souely 

‘Iapad 
uo] 

OLOP9E 
‘ sulerg 

op 
am 

¢ 
apap 

yay 
[nove 

ooro 
SE 

681 
HAZ 

LYS 
‘1YysayD 

‘wodysojg 
‘[peywesg 

‘peoy 
afdeypy 

‘ynoD 
saquadie> 

dUl]UO 
suoNEssIfa1<uedwo7 
